
Begin of Year Checking/PayPal Balances: 11,686.09$             
End of Month Checking/PayPal Balances: 23,731.31$             
Begin of Month Checking/PayPal Balances: 12,909.15$         

INCOME October, 2025 October YTD
-$                           Community Outreach -$                        -$                            

1,300.00$               Directory -$                        617.00$                    
12,000.00$            Fund Raisers 15,264.04$         16,614.04$             

9,000.00$               Membership Dues 190.00$                9,020.00$               
100.00$                   Merchandise -$                        250.00$                    

-$                           Misc. /Donations -$                        862.99$                    
15,200.00$            Retreats -$                        12,530.00$             

1,800.00$               Social Activities -$                        -$                            
-$                           UFO/TGIF -$                        -$                            

450.00$                   Programs/Workshops 35.00$                   8,502.00$               
150.00$                   Interest on CD 3.82$                     697.46$                    

-$                           Interest Credited to CD/Transfer (3.82)$                    (697.46)$                  
40,000.00$            TOTAL INCOME 15,489.04$         48,396.03$            

EXPENSES
400.00$                   Accuquilt 119.99$                367.11$                    
150.00$                   Administration -$                        563.07$                    

75.00$                      Bank & Square Fees -$                        -$                            
300.00$                   Challenge -$                        -$                            
500.00$                   Community Outreach -$                        57.85$                      

1,400.00$               Directory -$                        25.82$                      
240.00$                   Equipment Maintenance -$                        78.68$                      
850.00$                   Facilities -$                        775.00$                    
300.00$                   Fees/Form Reporting -$                        25.00$                      
800.00$                   Fund Raiser Expense 687.38$                1,386.51$               
500.00$                   Guild Supplies 274.38$                1,209.64$               
600.00$                   Holiday Party -$                        -$                            
500.00$                   KS Sales Tax -$                        -$                            

1,000.00$               Liability Insurance -$                        426.00$                    
300.00$                   Library 89.18$                   253.30$                    
100.00$                   Membership 89.14$                   247.37$                    
100.00$                   Memorials -$                        150.00$                    
100.00$                   Merchandise -$                        4.11$                         

-$                           Misc. /Donations 3.19$                     582.97$                    
300.00$                   Paypal Fees (now expensed to the applicable Income Account)
190.00$                   PO Box Rental -$                        192.00$                    

13,000.00$            Programs/Workshops 2,364.82$            13,576.32$             
120.00$                   Quilters Lab -$                        -$                            

15,200.00$            Retreats 285.55$                14,500.78$             
125.00$                   Sign Up Genius -$                        -$                            

1,800.00$               Social Activities -$                        900.70$                    
200.00$                   Technology Equipment 700.00$                732.79$                    
550.00$                   Technology Renewals 53.25$                   295.79$                    
300.00$                   UFO/TGIF -$                        -$                            

40,000.00$            TOTAL EXPENSES 4,666.88$           # 36,350.81$            

CD Balance 32,132.86$         
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